
Int Supermoto Ottobiano Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 777 CUCCHIETTI M. 16:02.064
Tempo gara

1 1:36.492 + 02.297 13:35:05.834  44,771

2 1:34.672 + 00.477 13:36:40.506  45,631

3 1:34.691 + 00.496 13:38:15.197  45,622

4 1:35.110 + 00.915 13:39:50.307  45,421

5 1:35.379 + 01.184 13:41:25.686  45,293

6 1:34.856 + 00.661 13:43:00.542  45,543

7 1:34.195 --------- 13:44:34.737  45,862

8 1:34.792 + 00.597 13:46:09.529  45,573

9 1:35.250 + 01.055 13:47:44.779  45,354

10 1:36.831 + 02.636 13:49:21.610  44,614

 Po. 2 - # 111 SCARSI I. + 07.715
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.692 + 03.803 13:35:07.832  43,773

2 1:36.431 + 01.542 13:36:44.263  44,799

3 1:36.137 + 01.248 13:38:20.400  44,936

4 1:35.936 + 01.047 13:39:56.336  45,030

5 1:35.265 + 00.376 13:41:31.601  45,347

6 1:36.169 + 01.280 13:43:07.770  44,921

7 1:35.367 + 00.478 13:44:43.137  45,299

8 1:35.560 + 00.671 13:46:18.697  45,207

9 1:35.739 + 00.850 13:47:54.436  45,123

10 1:34.889 --------- 13:49:29.325  45,527

 Po. 3 - # 341 MANTIA A. + 08.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.545 + 05.036 13:35:08.980  43,397

2 1:36.288 + 01.779 13:36:45.268  44,865

3 1:36.471 + 01.962 13:38:21.739  44,780

4 1:36.400 + 01.891 13:39:58.139  44,813

5 1:36.523 + 02.014 13:41:34.662  44,756

6 1:35.967 + 01.458 13:43:10.629  45,015

7 1:34.934 + 00.425 13:44:45.563  45,505

8 1:34.509 --------- 13:46:20.072  45,710

9 1:35.406 + 00.897 13:47:55.478  45,280

10 1:34.798 + 00.289 13:49:30.276  45,571

 Po. 4 - # 26 PARANI S. + 10.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.899 + 03.567 13:35:07.689  43,681

2 1:35.739 + 00.407 13:36:43.428  45,123

3 1:35.596 + 00.264 13:38:19.024  45,190

4 1:35.929 + 00.597 13:39:54.953  45,033

5 1:35.332 --------- 13:41:30.285  45,315

6 1:35.644 + 00.312 13:43:05.929  45,167

7 1:35.679 + 00.347 13:44:41.608  45,151

8 1:36.052 + 00.720 13:46:17.660  44,976

9 1:37.739 + 02.407 13:47:55.399  44,199

10 1:36.272 + 00.940 13:49:31.671  44,873

 Po. 5 - # 17 CIANI D. + 10.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.023 + 06.726 13:35:10.384  42,763

2 1:37.351 + 03.054 13:36:47.735  44,376

3 1:37.142 + 02.845 13:38:24.877  44,471

4 1:37.014 + 02.717 13:40:01.891  44,530

5 1:36.627 + 02.330 13:41:38.518  44,708

6 1:34.440 + 00.143 13:43:12.958  45,743

7 1:34.809 + 00.512 13:44:47.767  45,565

8 1:34.297 --------- 13:46:22.064  45,813

9 1:34.617 + 00.320 13:47:56.681  45,658

10 1:35.324 + 01.027 13:49:32.005  45,319

 Po. 6 - # 270 DODARO L. + 41.218
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.788 + 03.747 13:35:10.203  42,862

2 1:37.041 --------- 13:36:47.244  44,517

3 1:37.434 + 00.393 13:38:24.678  44,338

4 1:37.069 + 00.028 13:40:01.747  44,504

5 1:37.489 + 00.448 13:41:39.236  44,313

6 1:38.683 + 01.642 13:43:17.919  43,777

7 1:40.884 + 03.843 13:44:58.803  42,821

8 1:40.937 + 03.896 13:46:39.740  42,799

9 1:42.752 + 05.711 13:48:22.492  42,043

10 1:40.336 + 03.295 13:50:02.828  43,055

 Po. 7 - # 44 SURACE L. + 41.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.024 + 04.307 13:35:11.784  42,343

2 1:38.409 + 00.692 13:36:50.193  43,898

3 1:39.237 + 01.520 13:38:29.430  43,532

4 1:38.694 + 00.977 13:40:08.124  43,772

5 1:39.546 + 01.829 13:41:47.670  43,397

6 1:39.816 + 02.099 13:43:27.486  43,280

7 1:39.723 + 02.006 13:45:07.209  43,320

8 1:39.622 + 01.905 13:46:46.831  43,364

9 1:39.004 + 01.287 13:48:25.835  43,635

10 1:37.717 --------- 13:50:03.552  44,209

 Po. 8 - # 825 LAVAGNINO L. + 43.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.916 + 06.532 13:35:12.699  41,976

2 1:39.776 + 03.392 13:36:52.475  43,297

3 1:39.266 + 02.882 13:38:31.741  43,519

4 1:38.845 + 02.461 13:40:10.586  43,705

5 1:50.066 + 13.682 13:42:00.652  39,249

6 1:37.330 + 00.946 13:43:37.982  44,385

7 1:37.281 + 00.897 13:45:15.263  44,407

8 1:36.843 + 00.459 13:46:52.106  44,608

9 1:36.384 --------- 13:48:28.490  44,821

10 1:36.814 + 00.430 13:50:05.304  44,622

 Po. 9 - # 199 VIGANO` A. + 1:20.128
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.836 + 06.084 13:35:13.531  41,604

2 1:41.644 + 03.892 13:36:55.175  42,501

3 1:38.382 + 00.630 13:38:33.557  43,910

4 1:37.752 --------- 13:40:11.309  44,193

5 2:10.098 + 32.346 13:42:21.407  33,206

6 1:39.359 + 01.607 13:44:00.766  43,479

7 1:39.654 + 01.902 13:45:40.420  43,350

8 1:39.754 + 02.002 13:47:20.174  43,307

9 1:39.649 + 01.897 13:48:59.823  43,352

10 1:41.915 + 04.163 13:50:41.738  42,388

Fastest lap: 1:34.195
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Int Supermoto Ottobiano Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 696 TALARICO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.836 + 06.446 13:35:14.952  41,207

2 1:40.759 + 02.369 13:36:55.711  42,875

3 1:39.096 + 00.706 13:38:34.807  43,594

4 1:38.390 --------- 13:40:13.197  43,907

5 3:54.559 + 2:16.169 13:44:07.756  18,418

6 1:41.842 + 03.452 13:45:49.598  42,419

7 1:42.733 + 04.343 13:47:32.331  42,051

8 1:43.515 + 05.125 13:49:15.846  41,733

9 1:44.415 + 06.025 13:51:00.261  41,373

Fastest lap: 1:34.195
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